360 Browser

Introduction

360 Browser is a web browser developed by the Qihoo company of Beijing, China. It offers page layout using either the Trident engine, as used in Internet
Explorer, or the WebKit engine that was adapted for Google Chrome. It was first released in September 2008. 360 Browser is based on the Chromium
source code.

360 Browser is no longer actively developed and appears to have been discontinued at of 10th September 2015. It has now been replaced by 360 Security
Browser and 360 Speed (Extreme) Browser.

About Qihoo

The following text has been taken from their web site:

Qihoo 360 Technology Co. Ltd. (Qihoo 360) is a leading Internet platform company in China as measured by active user base. At
the end of March 2012, we had about 411 million monthly active Internet users, according to iResearch. Recognizing security as a
fundamental need of all Internet and mobile users, we have built our large user base by offering comprehensive, effective and user-
friendly Internet and mobile security products and services to protect users' computers and mobile devices against malware and
malicious websites. Our products and services are supported by our cloud-based security technology, which we believe is one of the
most advanced and robust technologies in the Internet security industry. We also provide users with two very important secure
access points to Internet: web browsers and app store. We currently monetize our massive user base primarily through offering
online advertising and Internet value-added services.

Popularity

According to CNZZ, 360 Browser was second only to Internet Explorer in mainland China in 2014.


https://kb.digital-detective.net/display/BF/360+Security+Browser
https://kb.digital-detective.net/display/BF/360+Security+Browser
https://kb.digital-detective.net/display/BF/360+Speed+%28Extreme%29+Browser
http://data.cnzz.com/

Internet Explorar
SFEI60E ~AlsEsE
Chrome

Safari
ERETESE
EEEEESE
23455558
L=l

&

UCHI=ES2

KA

Thewarld

ucweb

Opera
HENEE
HlREEE

Further Information

® 360 Browser - Product Information

L eHLY 3RO CDL PO OB

36.29%
27.84%
7.74%
7.46%
5.86%
2.47%
2.17%
2.02%
1.74%
1.50%
0.83%
0.55%
0.24%
0.14%
0.10%
0.05%


http://web.archive.org/web/20140502003621/http://360safe.com/product-list.html

	360 Browser

