360 Browser



Introduction

360 Browser is a web browser developed by the Qihoo company of Beijing, China. It offers page layout using either the Trident engine, as used in Internet Explorer, or the WebKit engine that was adapted for Google Chrome. It was first released in September 2008. 360 Browser is based on the Chromium source code.

360 Browser is no longer actively developed and appears to have been discontinued at of 10th September 2015. It has now been replaced by 360 Security Browser and 360 Speed (Extreme) Browser.

About Qihoo

The following text has been taken from their web site:

Qihoo 360 Technology Co. Ltd. (Qihoo 360) is a leading Internet platform company in China as measured by active user base. At the end of March 2012, we had about 411 million monthly active Internet users, according to iResearch. Recognizing security as a fundamental need of all Internet and mobile users, we have built our large user base by offering comprehensive, effective and user-friendly Internet and mobile security products and services to protect users' computers and mobile devices against malware and malicious websites. Our products and services are supported by our cloud-based security technology, which we believe is one of the most advanced and robust technologies in the Internet security industry. We also provide users with two very important secure access points to Internet: web browsers and app store. We currently monetize our massive user base primarily through offering online advertising and Internet value-added services.

Popularity

According to CNZZ, 360 Browser was second only to Internet Explorer in mainland China in 2014.

Internet Explorer	(3)	36.29%
奇虎360旗下浏览器	①	27.84%
Chrome	©	7.74%
Safari	6	7.46%
腾讯旗下浏览器	<u> </u>	5.86%
搜狗高速浏览器	5	5.47%
2345浏览器	•	2.17%
猎豹浏览器	6	2.02%
傲游		1.74%
UC浏览器	₹	1.50%
火狐	(4)	0.83%
火狐 Theworld	(3)	0.83% 0.55%
	_	
Theworld	0	0.55%
Theworld ucweb	©	0.55% 0.24%
Theworld ucweb Opera	@ } &	0.55% 0.24% 0.14%

Further Information

• 360 Browser - Product Information